
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

75 

52 

163 

667 

484 

78 

8 

908 

28 

170 

861 

80 

50 

198 

55 

47 

59 

66 

856 

411 

Name 

Bo Pedersen 

Sami Durrani 

Arne Hartmann 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Victor Weywadt 

Mads Rosenskjold 

Eilif Kristensen 

Nøglebarnet 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Rene Larfort 

William Levinsson 

Peter Svendsen 

Jens Gert Larsen 

Karsten Frostholm 

nicky raavad 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

Ole Conradsen 

Agneta Persson 

Adam Rasmussen 

Philip Hole 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:09.549 

1:09.821 

1:11.017 

1:11.281 

1:11.435 

1:11.572 

1:11.760 

1:11.979 

1:12.227 

1:12.516 

1:13.297 

1:14.824 

1:15.593 

1:16.554 

1:17.518 

1:20.195 

1:20.317 

1:21.361 

1:22.769 

1:24.927 

Diff 

0.272 

1.468 

1.732 

1.886 

2.023 

2.211 

2.430 

2.678 

2.967 

3.748 

5.275 

6.044 

7.005 

7.969 

10.646 

10.768 

11.812 

13.220 

15.378 

Best Speed 

107.147 

106.730 

104.933 

104.544 

104.319 

104.119 

103.846 

103.530 

103.175 

102.764 

101.669 

99.594 

98.581 

97.343 

96.133 

92.923 

92.782 

91.592 

90.034 

87.746 

In Lap 

5 

5 

9 

10 

7 

9 

8 

4 

6 

9 

4 

4 

10 

9 

9 

2 

6 

9 

6 

3 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

DK 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/13/2014 15:44:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

Blue 1530-1545 

Qualifying started at 15:27:08 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 15:30 


